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STATE SCHOOL FUND - REGULAR (PART 1)

CONSOLIDATED LEVY

STATE SCHOOL FUND - MCCLEARY (PART 2)

TOTAL STATE SCHOOL FUND

COUNTY

REGULAR LEVIES:
CURRENT EXPENSE
INTER-COUNTY RIVER
VETERAN'S AID
MENTAL HEALTH

SUBTOTAL NON-VOTED
LID LIFTS:

PARKS

VETERANS/FAMILY/SENIORS
AFIS

CHILDREN/FAMILY JUSTICE CTR
RADIO COMMUNICATION

BEST START FOR KIDS

TOTAL REGULAR LEVIES

TRANSPORTATION
MARINE DISTRICT

CONSERVATION FUTURES

BOND FUND UNLIMITED
TOTAL COUNTY

PORT
GENERAL FUND
BOND FUND
TOTAL PORT

TOTAL CONSOLIDATED LEVY
ROAD DISTRICT FUND
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES
KING COUNTY FLOOD DISTRICT
SOUND TRANSIT

0.59354
0.00000
0.00500
0.01122

0.60976

0.18620
0.09557
0.03406
0.04162
0.05247
0.11554

1.13522

0.04720
0.00984
0.03329
0.02133

0.06119
0.05865

1.82588
0.26499
0.08909
0.19709

2.01208

1.07615

3.08823

1.24688

0.11984

4.45495



C-1
CPR
CONS
DM
DMP
EMS
EM-1
EM-2
EM-3
EPR
FCMP
FPR
HOSP
HOSP-1
HOSP-2
HOSP-4
HOSP-5

ISLB
KCFZ
LHUD
LIB

Ml
NESS

2021

ABBREVIATIONS
CEMETERY DISTRICT NO. 1 NSUD
COALFIELD PARK & RECREATION NPM
STATE/COUNTY/TRANSP./MARINE/PORT DISTS. NPR
DES MOINES SEWER DISTRICT PCLS
DES MOINES POOL METROPOLITAN PARK RMLB
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES RON
EMS LESS SEATTLE RST
EMS CITY OF SEATTLE RST1
EMS UNINCORPORATED RST2
ENUMCLAW PARK AND RECREATION DISTRICT RST3
FALL CITY METROPOLITAN PARK DISTRICT SCWS
FINN HILL PARK & RECREATION DISTRICT SKWS
HOSPITAL DISTRICT SMPD
VALLEY GENERAL HOSPITAL SNPS
EVERGREEN HOSPITAL SPR
SNOQUALMIE VALLEY HOSPITAL SPS
VASHON HOSPITAL SVMP
HIGHLANDS SEWER DISTRICT SWS
ISSAQUAH LIBRARY CAPITAL FACILITY AREA TPMP
KING COUNTY FLOOD ZONE Vi
LAKEHAVEN UTILITY DISTRICT VPR
RURAL LIBRARY \AY
MIDWAY SEWER DISTRICT WWSD

N.E. SAMM. SEWER & WATER DISTRICT

NORTHSHORE UTILITY DISTRICT
NORMANDY PARK METROPOLITAN PARK
NORTHSHORE PARK & REC. SERVICE AREA
PIERCE COUNTY LIBRARY

REDMOND LIBRARY CAPITAL FACILITY AREA
RONALD WASTEWATER DISTRICT

SOUND TRANSIT

SOUND TRANSIT - NORTH

SOUND TRANSIT - EAST

SOUND TRANSIT - SOUTH

SO0OS CREEK WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
SKYWAY WATER & SEWER DISTRICT
SEATTLE METROPOLITAN PARK DISTRICT
SNOQUALMIE PASS SEWER DISTRICT
SHORELINE PARK & RECREATION
STEVENS PASS SEWER DISTRICT

SI VIEW METROPOLITAN PARK DISTRICT
SOUTHWEST SUBURBAN SEWER DISTRICT
TUKWILA POOL METROPOLITAN PARK DISTRICT
VASHON SEWER DISTRICT
VASHON/MAURY ISLAND PARK & REC.
VAL-VUE SEWER DISTRICT

WOODINVILLE WATER/SEWER DISTRICT



2021
SCHOOL DISTRICT LEVIES

ENHANCEMENT BOND FUND BLDG.FUND  TRANS.

DIST. NO. DISTRICT NAME LEVY LEVY LEVY LEVY TOTAL LEVY DIST. NO.
001 SEATTLE 0.64688 -— 1.19793 --- 1.84481 001
210 FEDERAL WAY 1.54781 1.84276 0.24004 - 3.63061 210
216 ENUMCLAW 1.73827 0.98675 0.35790 - 3.08292 216
400 MERCER ISLAND 0.74441 0.56072 0.40765 - 1.71278 400
401 HIGHLINE 2.04807 1.78076 0.67516 - 4.50399 401
402 VASHON 1.19626 1.22405 0.45986 - 2.88017 402
403 RENTON 1.41534 1.14293 0.91142 - 3.46969 403
404 SKYKOMISH 0.60146 m— 0.31028 m— 0.91174 404
405 BELLEVUE 0.67372 1.39403 0.52725 - 2.59500 405
406 TUKWILA 1.61654 1.44283 0.72949 - 3.78886 406
407 RIVERVIEW 1.60883 0.98106 0.58463 - 3.17452 407
408 AUBURN 2.50000 2.31187 0.39057 - 5.20244 408
409 TAHOMA 1.98954 1.89415 0.46689 - 4.35058 409
410 SNOQUALMIE VALLEY 1.54485 2.35246 0.46479 - 4.36210 410
411 ISSAQUAH 1.41923 1.72237 0.48882 - 3.63042 411
412 SHORELINE 1.64736 2.31778 0.21408 m—— 417922 412
414 LAKE WASHINGTON 0.90346 0.87021 0.79922 -—- 2.57289 414
415 KENT 2.16595 0.92705 0.73503 - 3.82803 415
417 NORTHSHORE 1.57849 1.63843 0.41462 . 3.63154 417
888 FIFE 2.05953 2.88099 0.25748 - 5.19800 888




ALGONA
AUBURN

BEAUX ARTS
BELLEVUE
BLACK DIAMOND
BOTHELL
BURIEN
CARNATION
CLYDE HILL
COVINGTON
DES MOINES
DUVALL
ENUMCLAW
FEDERAL WAY
HUNTS POINT
ISSAQUAH
KENMORE

KENT
KIRKLAND
KIRKLAND -1
LK. FOREST PARK
MAPLE VALLEY
MEDINA
MERCER ISLAND
MILTON
NEWCASTLE
NORMANDY PARK
NORTH BEND
PACIFIC
REDMOND
RENTON
SAMMAMISH
SEATAC
SEATTLE
SHORELINE
SKYKOMISH
SNOQUALMIE
TUKWILA
WOODINVILLE
YARROW POINT

CITIES AND TOWNS LEVY RATES

REGULAR LIDLIFT G.O.BOND

2021

TOTAL

1.03907
1.76739
0.84726
0.61643
1.90422
1.06646
1.01257
1.01050
0.41165
0.96150
1.10074
1.07005
1.25302
0.90261
0.24705
0.80594
1.01403
1.32347
0.99369
0.99369
0.97679
0.91434
0.64890
0.81360
1.23850
1.50450
1.46119
1.10409
1.09750
0.83314
1.08010
1.60892
2.40362
1.15533
1.19311
1.70531
2.33950
2.17985
0.78606
0.43926

0.27120

0.80871

0.23581
0.23581

0.13014

0.14487
0.14879

0.02427

0.08752
0.09601
0.07092
0.49748

1.03907
1.76739
0.84726
0.88763
1.90422
2.00531
1.01257
1.01050
0.41165
0.96150
1.10074
1.32971
1.25302
0.90261
0.24705
0.95081
1.16282
1.32347
1.25377
1.22950
0.97679
0.91434
0.64890
0.92238
1.23850
1.50450
1.46119
1.10409
1.09750
1.07529
1.08010
1.60892
2.40362
2.25041
1.28912
1.70531
2.41042
2.67733
0.78606
0.43926

WATER DISTRICT LEVY RATES

DISTRICT LEVY DISTRICT
001 -- 094
014 -- 104
019 -- 105
020 -- 107
025 -- 108
042 -- 111
049 -- 117
054 -- 119
057 -- 123
075 -- 124
081 -- 125
082 -- 127
083 -- 994-1/BMLF
085 -- 996/SCWS
086 -- 997/FWSW
087 -- 998/NESS
090 -- 999/NELW

LEVY



2021 -5-
FIRE DISTRICT LEVIES

DISTRICT/LIMITS EXPENSE RESERVE M&O/EMS BOND TOTAL DISTRICT/LIMITS EXPENSE RESERVE M&O/EMS BOND TOTAL

CITY 2| 1.37581 - - 0.22145]1.59726 COUNTY| 38-1] 0.94557 - — - 0.94557

city| 2-7{ 1.37581 - -- - 1.37581 cITYy| 38-2 -- -- - 0.11164| 0.11164

CITY/COUNTY 4| 0.85732 - - 0.10469} 0.96201 CITY/COUNTY 39| 1.50000 -- 0.18186| 0.12027] 1.80213

CITY/COUNTY 10/ 1.00000 - -~ 0.05285( 1.05285 CITY/COUNTY| 39-1{ 1.50000 - 0.18186| 0.12027] 1.80213

10-2/9 - - -- 0.05285} 0.05285 COUNTY 40| 0.93570 - -~ 0.10820] 1.04390

COUNTY 11 1.00000 — -- — 1.00000] . 40-8 - - - 0.10820{ 0.10820

COUNTY 13] 1.49943 — -- -~ 1.49943 CITY 41| 0.07026 - - - 0.07026

CITY 16| 0.64352 - -- 0.14267]0.78619 CITY/COUNTY 43] 1.50000 - - 0.04300} 1.54300

city| 16-1 - - - 0.14267| 0.14267 43-1] 1.50000 -- - - 1.50000

REG 16 & BOND 4&16] 16-8] 0.64352 - - 0.14267]0.78619 43-8 - - - 0.04300} 0.04300

COUNTY 20| 1.12890 - 0.36829 -- 1.49719 COUNTY 44| 0.87282| 0.62718 | 0.28677 | 0.18850| 1.97527

CITY 22| 1.36062 - 0.45370} 0.10670{1.92102 44-1) 0.87282{ 0.62718 | 0.28677 - 1.78677

G 22/EMS & BOND 22&3¢| 22-7)  1.36062 - 0.45370| 0.10670 | 1.92102 COUNTY 45| 1.00000 - - 0.15381| 1.15381

24 - - -- - -- COUNTY 47| 0.84736 - -- - 0.84736

COUNTY 27| 1.16247 - 0.46260 | 0.05971|1.68478 COUNTY 49| 0.81641 -- 0.14319| 0.95960

27-1 - - — 0.05971] 0.05871 CITY 50| 1.21184 -- -- 0.23141} 1.44325

CITY/COUNTY 28| 1.50000 -- -~ -- 1.50000 cITY 61| 1.00000 - - 0.10439| 1.10439

COUNTY 31 1.49984 - -- - 1.49984 CITY/COUNTY 62| 0.96086 - - -- 0.96086

CITY 34| 1.04820 - - -- 1.04820 CITY/COUNTY 63| 0.80449 -- - - 0.80449
CITY/COUNTY 36| 0.76551 - -- - 0.76551
COUNTY 38| 0.94557 - - 0.11164]1.05721




2021

SEWER DISTRICT LEVIES MISCELLANEOQUS DISTRICT LEVIES RURAL LIBRARY DISTRICT
DISTRICT LEVY DISTRICT EXPENSE LID M&O BOND TOTAL EXPENSE G.0. TOTAL
BMLR - CAP - - - - LIB-0 0.32012  0.03721 0.35733
ES -- CPR - - - - LIB-6 - 0.03721 0.03721
HS - SPR - : - - -
LHUD - NPR 0.03994 - 0.00791 0.04785
Mi ! - VPR 0.40617 - - 0.40617
NELW - FCMP 0.07533 - - 0.07533
NESS - SVM 046673  0.06955 - 0.27133 0.80761
RV - DMP 0.20952 - - 0.20852
SCWS - NPM 0.33333 - - 0.33333
SKWS - TPMP 0.15102 - - 0.15102
SNPS -- SMPD 0.20986 - - 0.20986
SPS - C-1 0.03608 - - 0.03608
SWMD - ISLB - -- - 0.00000
SWS - RMLB - - - 0.00000
Vi - PCLS 0.43624 - - 0.43624
\VoY; -
DISTRICT EXPENSE G.0.BONDS TOTAL DRAINAGE DISTRICT LEVIES FOREST PATROL
HOSP.-1 0.38511 - 0.38511 DISTRICT LEVY .31 PER ACRE
HOSP.-2 0.19509 0.08215 0.27724 1 26.36735
HOSP.-4 0.36901 -- 0.36901 2 12.69086
HOSP.-5 0.58801 - 0.58801 5 23.03092
6 9.73931
7 1.72583
13 7.21720
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